FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY

CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2017 TO 4/30/2017 & CHECK. NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

CHECK RUN: 1740
301309 04/07/2017 990679 ACCUTRAIN CORPORATION

100-127-410-0000-01 LD SUPPLIES
301310 04/07/2017 770633 AFLAC

100-000-455-0035-00 AFLAC
301311 04/67/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

251-224-390-0016-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT-CARRY OVER
301312 04/07/2017 025200 ARMFIELDS INC

100-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPP'LIES
201-188-410-0001-0]1 SUPPLIES-FIRST STEPS
255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID}
255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID)
255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID)
100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES
301313 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

255-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
* 301316 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

809-221-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES
* 301318 04/07/2017 061260 BOUNDARY STREET ELEM SCHOOL

201-112-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES
201-188-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES - PARENTING
301319 04/07/2017 891170 BREAKOUT, INC,

100-222-410-0000-16 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES
301320 04/07/2017 772429 BUSINESS CARD

160-232-690-0000-01 OTHER
100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER
100-264-690-0000-01 PERSONNEL OTHER
100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
100-264-650-0000-01 PERSONNEL OTHER
100-231-690-0000-01 BOARD OTHER
100-231-332-0000-01 TRAVEL
100-232-332-0000-01 TRAVEL
100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT.
100-231-350-0000-01 BOARD ADVERTISING

301321 04/07/2017 950848 BWI

325-115-540-6000-20 EQUIPMENT
301322 04/07/2017 991206 CABANA CAFE

BOWERS 05/10/2017 12:18:38PM
ap122r02
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298.00

520.20

261.80

71722
299.17
123.10
14.43
18.92
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202.41
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298.00
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261.80
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4,191.24
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2017 TO 4/30/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

CHECK RUN: 1740 ({continued)

100-211-410-0000-01 STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES 115.9¢
100-252-410-0000-01 FISCAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 100.28

301323 04/07/2017 772388 CABLE AND CONNECTIONS

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 317.7%
301324 04/07/2017 772769 CAROLINA RAINES

899-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 510.66
899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 58.85
899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 247.44

301325 04/07/2017 099700 CARRIER ENTERPRISE LLC

100-254-410-0000-14 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 646.49
301326 04/07/2017 990913 COAST TO COAST

100-121-410-0000-01 EMH SUPPLIES 199.96
301327 04/07/2017 773026 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE

100-000-455-0038-00 Colonial Universal Life Insurance 1,382.28
301328 04/07/2017 133275 COMCAST COMMUNICATIONS

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 110.53
301329 04/07/2017 771721 COOK & BOARDMAN GROUP LLC

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 192,60
301330 04/07/2017 990655 MICHAEL COPELAND

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 103.40
301331 04/07/2017 773415 B. DWAYNE CREECH

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 126.80
301332 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

981-188-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 131,74
301333 04/07/2017 991205 TONY TYRONE CUNNINGHAM

100-254-311-0001-0% PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 116.50
301334 04/07/2017 773204 JAMES DAY

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 122.30
301335 04/07/2017 771094 DCS-DIVERSIFIED COMPUTER SOLUTIONS

100-266-323-0100-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT, 3,000.00
301336 04/07/2017 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P.

963-266-540-0000-01 EQUIPMENT 7,084.61
301337 04/07/2017 990904 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

850-266-316-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 389.30
301339 04/07/2017 991185 DAVIS DICKEY

BOWERS 05/10/2017 12:18:38PM
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FY 2016-2017

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2017 TO 4/30/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
CHECK RUN: 1740 (continued)
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 114.20
* 301341 04/07/2017 167425 DIVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES 582,055.94
100-000-455-0001-00 BC/BS DEPENDENT LIFE W/H 363.00
100-000-455-0002-00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS 62.50
100-000-455-0003-00 OPTIONAL LIFE WITHHOLDINGS 7,138.50
100-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 3,170.12
100-000-455-0021-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 2,115.18
100-000-455-0029-00 BC\BS Dependent Life-Spouse 1,820.94
100-000-455-0037-00 Dental Plus - Reg 216.98
100-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 56.98
100-000-455-0044-G0 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE 60.00
100-000-456-0051-00 PART 125 BC/BS 113,872.54
100-000-456-0052-00 PART 125 DENTAL 5,457.20
100-000-456-0{57-00 Dental Plus- Pre-tax 16,443.84
100-000-456-0060-00 *State Vision Plan 5,974.78
100-000-456-0063-00 TRICARE SUPPLEMENT-ASI 62.50
100-000-457-00%0-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE (PRE-TAX) 2,520.00
100-000-457-0091-00 Optional Life Ins. (Pre-Tax) 4,510.94
100-000-461-0001-00 HEALTH INSURANCE ACCRUAL 404,205.22
100-000-461-0002-00 DENTAL INSURANCE ACCRUAL 10,568.32
160-000-461-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 2,632.00
301342 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 44512
100-211-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 445,12
301343 04/07/2017 202650 EMBASSY SUITES 775.89
100-224-393-0224-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 21573
311-224-3903-0016-01 STAFF DEV - CARRYOVER 560.16
* 301345 04/07/2017 773928 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 1,213.01
160-222-410-0000-08 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 764.27
100-233-410-0000-08 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 0.00
100-222-410-0000-08 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 151.40
100-233-410-0000-08 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 2433
100-222-410-0000-09 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 273.01
301346 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 224.70
100-266-332-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 224.70
301347 04/07/2017 991015 EDWIN GARCIA 121.40
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 121.40
301348 04/07/2017 773765 GATTIS PRO AUDIO, INC. 343.55
100-266-323-0000-31 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 34355
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY

CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2017 TO 4/30/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT

CHECK RUN: 1740 (continued)

301349 04/07/2017 773246 GCA SERVICES GROUP, INC. 112,872.02
100-254-322-0200-01 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT USE OF FACILITY 37.00
100-254-322-0200-01 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT USE OF FACILITY 37.00
100-254-322-0200-01 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT USE OF FACILITY 37.00
100-254-322-0200-01 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT USE OF FACILITY 111.00
100-254-322-0000-01 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT 112,650.02
* 301351 04/07/2017 260400 GRAINGER INC 1,023.13
100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 317.80
100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 317.80
100-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00
100-254-410-0000-15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 52.75
100-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 347.96
100-254-410-0000-15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00
100-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES ~884.93
100-254-410-0000-15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00
100-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 871.75
100-254-410-0000-15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES £.00
301352 04/07/2017 772994 WILLIAM GRANT 121.40
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 121.40
301353 04/07/2017 266425 GREEN ACRES FARM & CONSTRUCTION CO. 1,900.00
100-254-323-0000-09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 1,900.00
301354 04/07/2017  EMPLOYEE VENDOR 398.04
100-252-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 398,04
301355 04/07/2017 773612 GROW 'N KRAZY 1,200.00
100-254-323-0100-01 LAWN MAINTENANCE 1,200.00
* 301357 04/07/2017 991197 KEVIN HARPER 129.50
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 129.50
301358 04/07/2017 773789 HARRIS SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 345.00
100-257-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 345.00
301359 04/07/2017 298400 HEINEMANN 621.78
201-224-390-0000-14 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 621.78
301360 04/07/2017 773937 KENNY HENDERSON 192.50
100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOT 98.50
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 94.00
301361 04/07/2017 300275 ROGER HIGGINS 287.80
100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 118.90
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY

CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2017 TO 4/30/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME

CHECK RUN: 1740 (continued)
100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL

105.70
63.20

301362 04/07/2017 309600 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHING CO

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES
100-112-410-0001-11 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING
100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES
100-112-414-0001-11 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING
301363 04/07/2017 991112 HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC

963-266-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
301364 04/07/2017 773578 HUGHES SUPPLY / HAJOCA CORP

100-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
301365 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

100-211-332-0000-01 TRAVEL
301366 04/07/2017 772699 CLARENCE JAMES JR

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL
* 301368 04/07/2017 331950 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMBIA

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

301369 04/07/2017 337175 HUMANA SPECIALTY BENEFITS
100-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS
100-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS

301370 04/07/2017 341300 KINGSTON PLANTATION

100-224-390-0224-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
251-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
301371 04/07/2017 341300 KINGSTON PLANTATION

100-224-390-0224-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
251-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
301372 04/07/2017 350800 KUNKLE TIRE & SERVICE CENTER

100-128-410-0000-01 EH SUPPLIES
301373 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

100-266-332-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL
* 301375 04/07/2017 991200 GRANT MAJOR

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL
* 301377 04/07/2017 773926 MASTER CONSTRUCTION CO INC

100-000-192-0000-00 PREPAID EXPENSES
100-257-325-0704-01 RENTALS - FUND BALANCE

BOWERS 05/10/2017 12:18:38PM
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0.00
296.45
1537.31
177.49

1,725.91

307.83

20384

110.20

415.48

3,250.8%
0.00

243.09
519.48

243.09
519.48

592.95

188.32

64.50
121.40

0.00
1,350.00

CHECK AMT

631.25

1,725.91

307.83

203.84

110.20

415.48

3,250.89

762.57

762.57

592.95

188.32

185.90

1,350.00
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY

CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2017 TO 4/30/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME
CHECK RUN: 1740 (continued)
301378 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

251-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
301379 04/07/2017 396585 JIMMY MILLER

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL
301380 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

106-211-332-0001-61 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL
301381 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

100-266-332-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL
301382 04/07/2017 773494 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC.

963-266-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
963-266-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
301383 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

100-224-390-0224-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
201-224-390-0000-11 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
301384 04/07/2017 416200 NCS PEARSON

924-147-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES
301385 04/07/2017 427800 NEWBERRY CO SCH FOOD SER

201-188-410-0000-14 PARENTING SUPPLIES
301386 04/07/2017 427850 NEWBERRY CO SCH FOOD SERVICE

100-390-690-0001-02 OTHER
100-390-690-6601-08 OTHER
100-390-690-0001-14 OTHER
100-390-690-0001-16 OTHER
100-390-6%0-0001-17 OTHER
100-390-690-6001-30 OTHER
301387 04/07/2017 435600 NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL 02

100-233-410-0000-20 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES
301388 04/07/2017 772066 NEWBERRY SUPPLY AND EQUIPMENT INC

1060-254-410-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
301389 04/07/2017 771296 NEWBERRY TOOL & EQUIPMENT

100-254-323-0000-16 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
301390 04/07/2017 773019 NEWBERRY YMCA

160-000-455-0045-00 YMCA

BOWERS 05/10/2017 12:18:38PM
ap!22r02

195.00

76.90
105.70
116.20

341.33

224.70

67.05
91.29

98.11
327.97

1,092.00

548.65

2130
42.60

3.55
99.25
3445
67.45

100.00

307.57

1,389.52

3,804.00

CHECK AMT

195.00

292.80

341.33

22470

158.34

426.08

1,092.00

548.65

268.00

100.00

307.57

1,399.52

3,804.00
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY

CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2017 TO 4/30/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE YENDOR NO/NAME

CHECK RUN: 1740 (continued)
301391 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR

100-255-332-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRAVEL

301392 04/07/2017 990814 NTALIFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP INC

100-000-455-0008-00 NTA ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
301393 04/07/2017 459900 OFFICE DEPOT

100-113-410-0000-40 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES
301394 04/0772017 772369 SCOTT PATTERSON

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL
301395 04/07/2017 772449 PITNEY BOWES

100-257-323-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES REP & MAINT
301396 04/07/2017 487260 DAVID A PITTS

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL
* 301398 04/07/2017 773090 RICKEY POLSON

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL
301399 04/07/2017 489650 POMARIA-GARMANY ELEM SCHOOL 14

100-111-410-0000-14 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES
100-112-410-0000-14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES
100-113-410-0000-14 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES
100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES

300400 04/07/2017 773524 PROSPERITY DRUG CO.

255-121-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES
301401 04/07/2017 773760 P & S CONSTRUCTION, INC.

100-254-323-0000-20 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
100-254-323-0000-09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
301402 04/07/2017 773211 PURCHASE POWER

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES

108-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES
301403 04/07/2017 773211 PURCHASE POWER

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES
301404 04/07/2017 511200 QUILL CORP

201-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES

815-233-410-0000-04 SUPPLIES

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES
100-264-360-0000-08 PERSONNEL PRINTING

BOWERS 05/10/2017 12:18:38PM
apl22rh2

253.59

8,838.94

119,16

101.20

182.97

118.90

118.90
69.20

179.22
179.22
179.22
196.00

101.65

593.50
4,825.77

1,000.00
58.30
60.56

201.00

342.19
156.60
363,74

51.78

CHECK AMT

253.59

8,838.94

119.16

101.20

182.97

118.90

188.10

733.66

101.65

5,419.27

1,118.86

201.00

2,001.56
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY

CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2017 TO 4/30/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VYENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT

CHECK RUN; 1740 (continued)

100-264-360-0000-01 PERSONNEL PRINTING 213.99
100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 799.95
100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 43.01

301405 04/07/2017 511200 QUILL CORP 694.34
100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 24.06
100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 51.32
100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 91.46
100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 113.85
100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 24.06
100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 334.48
100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 55.11

301406 04/07/2017 511200 QUILL CORP 1,003.65
100-112-410-0000-09 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 112.84
100-112-410-0001-09 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 300.00
100-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 200.00
100-233-410-0000-09 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 19.25
100-233-410-0000-09 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES -281.30
100-233-410-0000-09 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 652.86

301407 04/07/2017 515200 R.ALD. CORP., INC. 783.33
100-257-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF, & TECH. SERV, 783.33

301408 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 106.47
100-255-332-0000-0]1 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRAVEL 106.47

301409 04/07/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 534.47
100-211-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 53447

301410 04/07/2017 991201 CHESTER REPLOGLE 133.10
100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 133.10

301411 04/07/2017 520800 REUBEN ELEM SCHOQOL 08 220.00
251-224-390-0000-08 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 220.00

301412 04/07/2017 773840 MICHAEL RICE 118.90
100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 118.90

* 301414 04/07/2017 546000 SCASA 250.00
251-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 250.00

301415 04/07/2017 552100 SC ELECTRIC & GAS CO 15,866.48
100-254-470-0001-14 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 7,921.94
100-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 5,949.28
100-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 1,995.26
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY

CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2017 TO 4/30/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT

CHECK RUN: 1740 (continued)

301416 04/07/2017 990835 SC HOSA 195.00
100-115-332-0000-20 VOCATIONAL TRAVEL 195.00

* 301418 04/07/2017 771825 SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 2,813.00
850-266-316-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 2,117.00
850-266-316-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 696.00

301419 04/07/2017 596150 RANDALL SHIREY 171.50
100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 56.40
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 115,10

301420 04/07/2017 773716 ANTHONY K SMITH 103.90
100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 103.90

301421 04/07/2017 604825 CARLTON SMITH 265.50
100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 81.90
100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 80.90
100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 102.70

301422 04/07/2017 991202 RODNEY SMITH 103.40
100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 103.40

* 301425 04/07/2017 773725 TERRY SPEARMAN 192.50
100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 98.50
100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 94.00

301426 04/07/2017 770933 THE STANDARD INSURANCE CO, 2,708.91
100-000-455-0006-00 PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE 1,292.20
100-000-461-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 1,416.71

301427 04/07/2017 626000 STAPLES 1,564.32
100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1,530.64
100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 33.68

301428 04/07/2017 630000 STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION 538.16
100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 12.40
100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 184.76
100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 181.04
100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 23.56
100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 24.80
100-255-339-0000-01 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 111.60

* 301430 04/07/2017 634336 T CSTRIBBLE 148.20
100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 85.70
100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 62.50

* 301432 04/07/2017 991165 SUNBELT STAFFING 3,562.50

BOWERS 05/10/2017 12:18:38PM Page 9 of 33
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY
CHECK REGISTER FOR 4/1/2017 TO 4/30/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

CHECK RUN: 1740 (continued)

255-214-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES
255-214-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES
301433 04/07/2017 772999 SUPERIOR VISION SERVICES, INC.

100-000-455-0036-00 SUPERIOR VISION
301435 04/07/2017 771518 TOWN OF WHITMIRE

100-254-321-0000-09 PUBLIC UTILITIES
100-254-321-0000-09 PUBLIC UTILITIES
100-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITIES
100-254-321-0100-0% PUBLIC UTILITIES
100-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITIES
100-254-321-0100-0f PUBLIC UTILITIES
100-254-321-0000-09 PUBLIC UTILITIES
100-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITIES
301436 04/07/2017 664505 TRANE COMPANY

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

1,781.25
1,781.25

338.93

883.20
30.00
39.00

6.00
39.00
6.00

342.02

19.50

35536
1,083.05
